10
12
19
20
23
28
33
37
7

85
18

Temps Total
I 7 ) e = K Y I R I

12
14
23
28
29
42
57
64
77

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

VALENCE

11
26
26

Valence

Temps Total
I I I T ) e e O A = N N

SALMON Julien
BEN BRAHIM Bilal
BERTINI Tom
FRECHOU Pierre
DURDEVIC Aleksandar
REUILLARD Théo
MALFONDET Pierrelou
EUDARIC Yoann
HILAIRE Benjamin
VIGNON Enzo
BENEZIT William
GRUJICIC Nemanja
MOUILLON Kevin
MAILLOT Lucas
MARTINEZ SEGUI Titouan
15 JOUEURS

Besancon
TOURE Lassana
CLAIRE Adrien
AILLAUD Brice
AUDIFFRED Baptiste
MOCEVIC Milos
BAHNA Elias
VALLET Alex
HUBERT Lucas
MORVAN Gautier
PETIOT Martin
EWE Aristide
ARTEAGA Thibaud
BARGELLI Raul
13 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Délégué

Gasmi Karim

Botti Thierry

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue
156PL23
03/03/2023

Palais des Sports Pierre-Mendes - Valence

Fin match 60’

00:00

00:00 2/5 2/5
00:00 5/10 5/10
00:00 1/5 1/5
00:00

00:00 1/2 1/3 2/5
00:00 4/5 4/5
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 1/3 1/3
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 5/5 5/5
00:00 4/8 1/2 5/10
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00

00:00

24/ 47 2/5 26 /52

00:00 0/3 0/3
00:00 5/7 0/1 5/8
00:00 3/4 1/2 4/6

00:00 1/8 1/8
00:00
00:00
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 3/7 3/7
00:00 417 417
00:00
00:00
00:00 4/6 4/5 8/11
00:00 3/4 3/4

24/ 47 5/8 29/55

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

40%
50%
20%

40%
80%
0%
33%
50%
100%
50%
0%

50%

0%
63%
67%
13%

100%
43%
57%

73%
75%
53%

0/1

18746

18/47

18/43

2/3

20/ 46

2022 /2023
Journée 20
20:30

BESANCON

0%

39%

38%

42%

67%

43%

Gasmi Raouf

1 1
1
1
1
5 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



